

MACP No.250/22  
Mohd. Lukmaan Vs. Ram Kumar & Ors.

16.12.2023

Present : Sh. Ankit Srivastava, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.  
Sh. Gaurav Makkar, Ld. Counsel for R-3 / insurer.  
Sh. Deepak Pankaj, LC in person.

RE is stated to be pending before LC.

Be put up for final arguments on **22.02.2024**.

**(Mayuri Singh)**  
**PO MACT (East)/KKD**  
**Delhi/16.12.2023**