

36 MACT 250/22

MOHD. LUKMAAN Vs. RAM KUMAR AND OTHERS

29.04.2024

Present: Sh. Ankit Srivastava, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.

R1 in person.

None for other respondents.

Time sought to file computation sheets.

Be put up for purpose fixed on **06.05.2024**.

(Mayuri Singh)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
29/04/2024