

33 MACT 250/22
MOHD. LUKMAAN Vs. RAM KUMAR AND OTHERS

06/05/2024

Present: Sh. Ankit Srivastava, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.
None for R1 & R2.
Sh. Gaurav Makkar, Ld. Counsel for R3/Insurer.

Arguments addressed by both sides.

Ld. Counsel for petitioner seeks some time to file some citation on the point of future conveyance and for compensation under other head.

Be put up for filing of citation/further submissions, if any on
03.06.2024.

(Mayuri Singh)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
06/05/2024