

30 MACT 250/22

MOHD. LUKMAAN Vs. RAM KUMAR AND OTHERS

09.05.2025

Present : Ld. Counsel for petitioner.
Sh. Avnish Sharma, Ld. Counsel for R-2.
Ld. Counsel for R-3 / insurer.

Counsel for insurer seeks 3 weeks time for discussing mater
with insurance company.

On request, to come up on 12.06.2025.

(Mayuri Singh)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/09.05.2025